
Bye: MS Gym A MS Gym B MS Gym C # TEAM NAME MANAGER EMAIL PHONE

7:30 A5 v A7 B3 v B8 C1 v C4 A1 Tomahawk Room Katie Hutson katie_hutson3@yahoo.com 715-215-0772

8:30 A1 v A4 B4 v B7 C2 v C3 A2 Flynn Chiro Molly Flynn bloomerdoc@gmail.com 715-379-6941

9:30 A2 v A3 B2 v B1 B5 v B6 A3 Xpeditions Stephanie Phillips stpaul8@bloomer.net 715-456-3982

A4 Northwoods Therapy Emily Mattison mattison.emil@alumni.uwlax.edu 715-225-2793

Bye: MS Gym A MS Gym B MS Gym C A5 Nikole's Team Nikole Wildberg nikole.wildberg@gmail.com 715-965-1602

7:30 A2 v A5 B3 v B4 B2 v B5 A6 Loopy's Girls Melynda Smetana melynda_maidment@yahoo.com 715-828-6422

8:30 A3 v A4 B1 v B7 C2 v C4 A7 Boomers Janalee Knapmiller jknapmiller40@gmail.com 715-773-1846

9:30 A1 v A6 B8 v B6 C1 v C3

Bye: MS Gym A MS Gym B MS Gym C # TEAM NAME MANAGER EMAIL PHONE

7:30 A6 v A7 B6 v B2 C1 v C2 B1 Lisa's Beauty Salon Jayme Hink jayme_a@hotmail.com 715-202-0087

8:30 A4 v A2 A1 v A5 B5 v B3 B2 Loopy's Ladies Nikki Hurt sassygirl810@hotmail.com 715-829-8070

9:30 B4 v B1 B7 v B8 C3 v C4 B3 West Hill Bar Chelsea Bergevin cut54729@yahoo.com 715-450-6205

B4 Sweeney's Audrey Stowell atstowell5@yahoo.com 715-828-3851

Bye: MS Gym A MS Gym B MS Gym C B5 A.B.I. Inc Karla Smetana dlauer@bloomer.net 715-456-5938

7:30 A4 v A5 B7 v B5 C3 v C2 B6 Advanced Mail Erin Hunt ehunt515@yahoo.com 715-379-5174

8:30 B2 v B3 B6 v B1 C4 v C1 B7 Mason Companies/Northwoods Therapy Jodi Bresina jbresina@masoncompaniesinc.com 715-720-9213

9:30 A2 v A7 A3 v A6 B8 v B4 B8 Sardonyx Beth Duffy duffybl@chipfalls.org 715-559-4623

Bye: MS Gym A MS Gym B MS Gym C

7:30 A6 v A2 B5 v B8 B6 v B7 # TEAM NAME MANAGER EMAIL PHONE

8:30 A7 v A1 B4 v B2 C3 v C1 C1 Team RCU Jasmine Dutton jasmine.dutton@live.com 715-933-1198

9:30 A5 v A3 B1 v B3 C2 v C4 C2 Cornell Lake and Campground Shellie Asher ashershellie@yahoo.com 715-271-3618

C3 Cadott Grain Mary Hartman mary.dave.hartman@gmail.com 715-404-0026

Bye: MS Gym A MS Gym B MS Gym C C4 Bloomer Napa/From the Vine Briana Gehring brigehring@bloomer.net 715-933-1427

7:30 A3 v A1 B4 v B1 C4 v C3

8:30 A4 v A7 B3 v B6 B5 v B7

9:30 A5 v A6 B8 v B2 C2 v C1

Bye: MS Gym A MS Gym B MS Gym C

7:30 A1 v A2 A7 v A3 Playoff C

8:30 B4 v B7 A6 v A4 Playoff C

9:30

Bye: MS Gym A MS Gym B MS Gym C

7:30 A7 v A5 Playoff B Playoff C

8:30 A2 v A3 Playoff B Playoff B

9:30 A1 v A4 Playoff B

A7

Tuesday 2/2/16

A5

Tuesday 2/9/16

A6

2015-16 Chippewa Falls Women's Volleyball Schedule 2

Tuesday 12/15/15 WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL- DIVISION A

A6

Tuesday 12/22/15

WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL- DIVISION C

A4

Tuesday 1/26/16

A2

Tuesday 1/5/16 WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL- DIVISION B

A3

Tuesday 1/12/16

A1

Tuesday 1/19/16

Let's get ready! Below you will find the second schedule for the 2015-2016 Women's Volleyball league.    
  
Cancellations due to inclement weather will be made by 4:30pm. If the Chippewa Falls School District closes we do not have games.  
If you need to forfeit please call your opposing team manager and e-mail me at teisenhauer@chippewafalls-wi.gov. It would be great to be notified before 4:30pm 
on gameday. 
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